Vre®

Sweatshirts

Corrie Primary

School Uniform Order Sheet

Size

24”

26”

28”

30”

32,,

34”

Adult

Adult

Adult

Total

Price
Each

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

Quantity

Cardigans

Size

24”

26”

28”

30”

32”

34”

36”

Total

Price
Each

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£11.50

Quantity

Polar Fleece Jackets

Size
(Age)

3/4

5/6

7/8

9/10

11/12

Adult

Adult

Adult

Total

Price
Each

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

Quantity

Shower Proof Jackets (with hood)

Size
(Age)

3-5

5/6

7/8

9/10

11/12

Total

Price
Each

£17.50

£17.50

£17.50

£17.50

£17.50

Quantity

PE T-Shirts

Size
(Age)

3/4

5/6

718

9/10

11/12

Adult

Adult

Adult

Total

Price
Each

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£6.00

£6.00

Quantity
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Ties
Price Quantity Total
Each
Traditional £2.90 £
Elasticated | £2.70 £
Book Bags
Price Quantity Total
Each
Infant £4.00 £
Junior £6.00 £
Water Bottles
Price Quantity Total
Each
Single £1.50 £
Pack of 2 £2.50 £

Total of above order and amount of payment enclosed: £

Childs Name: Class

For orders throughout the school year, please pass your order with payment to the office.
(Cheques are payable to Corrie Primary School)
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	Childs Name: _________________________     Class _____________

