C.P.& N.S.

Corrie Primary

School Uniform Order Sheet

Sweatshirts

Size	24"	26"	28"	30"	32"	34"	S	М	L	Total
							Adult	Adult	Adult	
Price	£8.50	£8.50	£8.50	£8.50	£8.50	£8.50	£10.00	£10.00	£10.00	
Each										
Quantity										£

Cardigans

Size	24"	26"	28"	30"	32"	34"	36"	Total
Price	£9.50	£9.50	£9.50	£9.50	£9.50	£9.50	£11.50	
Each								
Quantity								£

Polar Fleece Jackets

Size	3/4	5/6	7/8	9/10	11/12	S	М	L	Total
(Age)						Adult	Adult	Adult	
Price	£11.00	£11.00	£11.00	£11.00	£11.00	£15.00	£15.00	£15.00	
Each									
Quantity									£

Shower Proof Jackets (with hood)

Size (Age)	3-5	5/6	7/8	9/10	11/12	Total
Price	£17.50	£17.50	£17.50	£17.50	£17.50	
Each						
Quantity						£

PE T-Shirts

Size	3/4	5/6	7/8	9/10	11/12	S	M	L	Total
(Age)						Adult	Adult	Adult	
Price	£5.50	£5.50	£5.50	£5.50	£5.50	£5.50	£6.00	£6.00	
Each									
Quantity									£

Corrie Primary

School Uniform Order Sheet

Ties

	Price	Quantity	Total
	Each		
Traditional	£2.90		£
Elasticated	£2.70		£

Book Bags

	Price	Quantity	Total
Infant	£4.00		c
			~
Junior	£6.00		£

Water Bottles

	Price	Quantity	Total
	Each		
Single	£1.50		£
Pack of 2	£2.50		£

Total of above order and amount of payment enclosed: £				
Childs Name:	Class			
For orders throughout the school year, pleas (Cheques are payable to Corrie Primary Scho	se pass your order with payment to the office.			